
Fall 2021 Student Calendar 
Monday, September 13, 2021 Orientation (Mandatory)
Monday, September 20, 2021 Level I begins (Class every M & Th 8-3, Lab/Clinical every T & W 8-4:30, 
Class every other Fri 8-12 (listed below) during Level I)
Friday, September 24 Class
Friday, October 8 Class
Friday, October 22 Class
Friday, November 5 Class
Friday, November 19 Class
Thursday, November 25, 2021 College Closed (Thanksgiving)
Friday, November 26, 2021 College Closed
Friday, December 3 Class
Friday, December 10 Make-up day
Friday, December 17 Class
December 18, 2021 – January 2, 2022 College Closed (VACATION)
Monday, January 3 Classes resume
Friday, January 14 Class
Monday, January 17, 2022 College Closed (Martin Luther King Holiday. Make-up day, if needed)
Thursday, January 20, 2022 End of Level I
Monday, January 24, 2022 Level II begins (Class every M & Th 8-3, Clinical every T & W hours vary, 
Class every other Fri 8-12 during Level II)
Friday, January 28 Class
Friday, February 11 Class
Friday, February 18 Make-up day
Friday, February 25 Class
Friday, March 11 Class
Friday, March 18 Make-up day
Friday, March 25 Class
Friday, April 8 Class
Friday, April 15 Make-up day
Friday, April 22 Class
Friday, May 6 Class
Thursday, May 12, 2022 End of Level II
May 14 – May 22 VACATION
Monday, May 23, 2022 Level III begins (Class every M 8-3:30, Clinical every T, W & Th hours vary, Class 
1 Fri per month 8-12 during Level III)
Monday, May 23 College Closed (Memorial Day)
Friday, June 3 Class
Monday, July 4 College Closed (Independence Day)
Friday, July 8 Class
Friday, August 5 Class
Friday, August 26 Make-up day
Friday, September 2 Class
Monday, September 5 College Closed (Labor Day)
Thursday, September 8, 2022 End of Level III
GRADUATION
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